IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG
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Price
137.00 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

CH0187624256
VBSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

342 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

136.00 CHF (112)
137.00 CHF (400)
137.00 CHF
138.00 CHF
137.00 CHF
137.00 CHF
137.0175 CHF
400

54,807.00

3

200

18762425

187.50
175.00
162.50

150.00 Nﬁ [

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

Sy

%WW“WWJ.

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cec9cb10e16c50697572dfd664cf8e668dfa1f07bf569ab9336d18d78fbab025&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e38cec44f562d45b2&time=1723885973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfc148f2e1b950e53089dde31f7c6d0bd9be4e807f921eb98bc643aa789212d7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd692d5efdeb84688&time=1723885973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14acb8ba559d3beed7ce3d4460c9b0a843459958a72fd8441fdc718a1b0e7bd5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6a2ccc0b4ffda251&time=1723885973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cab17105e298d1328dfc54a1ad76b6ecca36f39688b2fa5e06bda2b449c44ab&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=391396377bf0f89d5&time=1723885973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0287a491867b8c997bc8ea7529c3919a2197b6c95c8d54b5966ce130d7075e08&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5cc9da18af3aa783e&time=1723885973&tool=RSC

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/16 09:54:05

Price
137.00 CHF

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CHO0187624256
Symbol VBSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 342 EUR

Sy
187.50
175.00
162.50

150.00 Hﬁ [

137.50

125.00

112.50

JMWWWWJ'

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

100.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

137.00 CHF (916
133.07 CHF (594
133.62 CHF (605

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 136.00 CHF (112)
Ask (Ask size) 137.00 CHF (400)
Open 137.00 CHF
High 138.00 CHF
Low 137.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 137.00 CHF
VWAP 137.0175 CHF
Volume (pcs) 400
Trading volume 54,807.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.55% +22.32% -15.43%
Perf (abs.) +27.00 +25.00 -25.00
Beta 0.12 0.20 0.10

Volatility  29.89 28.30 32.68

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

144.00 CHF (2024/04/22
103.00 CHF (2024/01/05
144.00 CHF (2024/04/22
103.00 CHF (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 09:54 137.00 CHF 0.05

16

London Stock
Exchange 11

2021/06/ 17:35 160.00 CHF 0.01

)
)
)
120.86 CHF (490)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Victor-von-Bruns-Strasse 28 - 8212
Neuhausen

Telefon: +41-52-674-31-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ivf.hartmann.info

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin Chairman of Managing

Walther Board

Hannes Leu Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aldo C. Member of the
Schellenberg administrative board

Martin Walther ~ Member of the
administrative board

Stefan Grote Member of the

administrative board

Cornelia Ritz Chairman of the
Bossicard administrative boar
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